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Event 26a: JW19 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps / 3000m - Result

1. 34 Hayley DELL (Newcastle Hunter CC) 3:55.418
Half Lap 14.512 (2)

Lap 1 23.908 23.908 (2)
Lap 2 18.325 42.233 (1)
Lap 3 18.807 1:01.040 (1)
Lap 4 19.238 1:20.279 (2)
Lap 5 19.070 1:39.349 (2)
Lap 6 19.318 1:58.667 (2)
Lap 7 19.227 2:17.894 (2)
Lap 8 19.296 2:37.190 (2)
Lap 9 19.541 2:56.732 (1)

Lap 10 19.348 3:16.080 (1)
Lap 11 19.747 3:35.827 (1)
Lap 12 19.590 3:55.418 (1)

2. 24 Charlotte LOVETT (Bathurst CC) 3:59.179 +3.761
Half Lap 14.315 14.315 (1)

Lap 1 23.849 23.849 (1)
Lap 2 18.817 42.667 (2)
Lap 3 18.713 1:01.381 (2)
Lap 4 18.743 1:20.124 (1)
Lap 5 18.857 1:38.981 (1)
Lap 6 19.074 1:58.055 (1)
Lap 7 19.284 2:17.340 (1)
Lap 8 19.590 2:36.930 (1)
Lap 9 19.960 2:56.891 (2)

Lap 10 19.881 3:16.772 (2)
Lap 11 20.682 3:37.454 (2)
Lap 12 21.724 3:59.179 (2)


